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Inquiries regarding the program:

Osaka City University COIL Promotion Office 
＜coil-jimu@ado.osaka-cu.ac.jp＞

Program Schedule

Jun 24(Thur)

Jun 24 (Thur)-Jul 2(Fri)

Jul 5(Mon)-Jul 9(Fri)

Jul 12(Mon)-Jul 20(Tue)

Jul 21(Wed)

SessionDate Contents

Opening Session

Session 1

Session 2*

Session 3*

Closing Session

Program Guidance

Asynchronous Debate
Complete Reflection Report

Research and Discussion in groups
Complete Reflection Report

Field Research relating to group topics
Write an SI Report as a group 
Complete an SI Report as a group
Comments on other groups' SI Reports
Revise SI Reports

Final Presentation

Sep 6(Mon)

Sep 13(Mon)

Sep 13(Mon)-Sep16(Thur)

Sep 17(Fri)-Sep 21(Tue)

Sep 22(Wed)-Sep 23(Thur)

Sep 24(Fri)

SessionDate Contents

Orientation

Pre-course assignments**

 + Post-course tasks: comments to other group reports, course evaluation, etc.  

Opening Session

Session 1

Session 2*

Session 3*

Closing Session

Program Guidance

Synchronous Meeting

Asynchronous Debate
Complete Reflection Report

Research and Discussion in groups

Field Research relating to group topics
Write an SI Report as a group
Complete an SI Report as a group

Final Presentation

9th SIGLOC（2 weeks）

Program schedule is based on Japanese Standard Time (JST).
Program schedule and contents are subject to change.
* In Session 2 and Session 3, group members are free to arrange 
synchronous session by themselves.
** Assignments will be given when the selection results are announced.

8th SIGLOC（4 weeks）


